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importo

3182/2020 183,00

3182/2020 559,39

3182/2020 443,33

3182/2020 517,00
1.702,72

Estremi provvedimento 
(determinazione o 

deliberazione)

Nome dell'impresa o altro 
soggetto beneficiario ed i 

suoi dati fiscali

Diversi per interventi 
assistenziali

Diversi per interventi 
assistenziali

Diversi per interventi 
assistenziali

Diversi per interventi 
assistenziali
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